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ONTRIA LED Street light 4000K,  26.000 lm, 240 W

ONTRIA LED Street light

DESCRIPTION: 

ONTRIA LED street light products do have several advantages: 
• Tool free maintenance
• Equivalent or greater lighting performance than current lighting solutions
with superior energy savings.
• Surge Suppression rated up to 10 KV .Excellent electrical disconnected
design for safety
• Aluminum alloy or die casting aluminum structure
• Ultra-white tempered glass allowing for excellent brightness and intensity
of the light
• Small Ultra-light design and high quality selected materials for less weight
and greater safety
• Designed and tested light distribution for improved uniformity with less
glare
• ENEC, UL ,DLC ,NOM ,SEM certificate

DIMENSIONS: SPECIFICATIONS: 

Reference  Number Reference  Area   System Performance

10158612 Ontria III UL-AB17L/26000-740 G1/76 ET Parking 240 W

Input Voltage 

Freqency 

Power Factor 

Luminous flux

System Efficiency  

Temperature Color 

Rendering Index Beam Angle 

Material 

IP Rating 

Dimension 

AC 100-277V 

50/60Hz 

> 0.9 

26400

110 lm/W

4000K 

Ra>70 

145° X 85° 

IP 66 

L829*W385*H 172mm




